2015 GENERAL PRODUCT CATALOG
30
PHOTOELECTRIC ROTARY ENCODER
A58H1
MECHANICAL DATA
1 1
C <
P

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  A58H1-AV-1024-6-05V-AR01/W
2)  A58H1-F-4000-8-30V-AR06/C12
3)  A58H1-F-4000/500-8-30V-AR06/C12
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
C9
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR
±0.03
A
0.3 A
0.05 A
Ø
D
g7
1 MAX
L
Ø63±0.2
M3(4x)
24°±1°
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS
L, mm
11 min for one side fixation
56 min for both side fixation
56 max for version with protective cover
11 min for version without protective cover
A58H - XX - XXXX - XX - XXX - XX/X